
 

 

 

 

 

Dear Valued Customers, 

This is to kindly keep you updated with our Egypt  ( Sokhna )  Local Charges tariff as following: 

 

 Import Local Charges 

NO CHARGE CURRENCY 
CHARGE 

UNIT 

AMOUNT 

20FT 40FT 

1 DELIVERY ORDER FEE  USD PER DOC 20.00 20.00 

2 TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES   USD PER CTR 475.00 685.00 

3 ADMIN FEE   USD PER CTR 20.00 35.00 

4 CLEANING FEE   USD PER CTR 20.00 40.00 

5 NAFEEZA FEES   EGP   PER DOC 950.00 950.00 

 

 TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES   - HAZARDOUS  : USD 598.00 /20FT &  USD 868.00/40FT 

 TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES   - OOG   : USD 645.00 /20FT &  USD 940.00/40FT 

 

 

 Export Local Charges 

NO CHARGE CURRENCY 
CHARGE 

UNIT 

AMOUNT 

20FT 40FT 

1 BILL OF LADING FEE USD PER DOC 20.00 20.00 

2 SEAL FEE  USD PER CTR 5.00 5.00 

3 TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES   USD PER CTR 175.00 260.00 

4 ADMIN FEE   USD PER CTR 10.00 10.00 

5 SEA WAYBILL FEE ( IF REQUIRE )  USD PER DOC 10.00 10.00 

6 TELEX RELEASE  ( IF REQUIRE )  USD PER DOC 10.00 10.00 

 



 

 

 

 

 TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES   - HAZARDOUS  : USD 230.00 /20FT &  USD 345.00/40FT 

 TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES   - OOG   : USD 260.00 /20FT &  USD 385.00/40FT 

 POWER CHARGES  FOR REEFER CONTAINER – USD 20 .00 / CNTR PER CONTAINER 

 PTI FOR REEFER CONTAINER – USD 30.00/CNTR PER CONTAINER 

 

 

 Import Detention Charges  

 
 GENERAL CARGO  

NO NUMBER OF DAYS CURRENCY 
AMOUNT 

20FT 40FT 

1 0 - 7 Days    0.00 0.00 

2 08-14 days USD 40.00 60.00 

3 15-21 days USD 65.00 125.00 

3 22  Days Onwards USD 80.00 145.00 

 

 SPECIAL EQUIPMENT & REEFER    

NO NUMBER OF DAYS CURRENCY 
AMOUNT 

20FT 40FT 

1 0 - 7 Days    0.00 0.00 

2 08-14 days USD 80.00 120.00 

3 15-21 days USD 100.00 160.00 

3 22  Days Onwards USD 120.00 180.00 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 Export Detention Charges  

 
 GENERAL CARGO  

 

NO NUMBER OF DAYS CURRENCY 
AMOUNT 

20FT 40FT 

1 0 - 7 Days    0.00 0.00 

2 08-14 days USD 25.00 50.00 

3 15-21 days USD 35.00 65.00 

3 22  Days Onwards USD 50.00 95.00 

 

 SPECIAL EQUIPMENT & REEFER  

 

NO NUMBER OF DAYS CURRENCY 
AMOUNT 

20FT 40FT 

1 0 - 5 Days    0.00 0.00 

2 05-10 days USD 25.00 50.00 

3 11-14 days USD 40.00 75.00 

3 15  Days Onwards USD 65.00 125.00 

          

Remarks: 

 Additional Free time can be applied at the time of placing confirmed booking. 

 Such Additional Free time will have to be incorporated into Hikaru Bill of Lading. 

 Additional Local Charges or Destination Surcharges might become applicable in a later date 
with or without an advance notice. 
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